Position

Consulting Instructor

Counselor

Senior Office Assistant

Secretary

Program Assistant

Program Assistant

Other Positions Held

Instructor, Special

Assignment, Adjunct,

Instructor, Special

Assignment, Adjunct,

Instructor, Adjunct

Community College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Department

LACC International
Student Center

LACC International
Student Center

LACC International
Student Center

LACC International
Student Center

LACC International
Student Center

LACC International
Student Center

Total Wages

$167,514

$66,794

$46,498

$42,947

$6,585

$2,274

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$22,183

$13,459

$20,659

$24,373

$0

$0



