Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Consulting Instructor	Instructor, Special Assignment, Adjunct, Instructor, Special Assignment, Adjunct, Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LACC International Student Center	\$167,514	\$22,183
Counselor		Los Angeles Community College District	LACC International Student Center	\$66,794	\$13,459
Senior Office Assistant		Los Angeles Community College District	LACC International Student Center	\$46,498	\$20,659
Secretary		Los Angeles Community College District	LACC International Student Center	\$42,947	\$24,373
Program Assistant		Los Angeles Community College District	LACC International Student Center	\$6,585	\$0
Program Assistant		Los Angeles Community College District	LACC International Student Center	\$2,274	\$0